AD7466/AD7467/AD7468
a
REV. PrC   07/01
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

GND
VIN (Not to Scale)
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Linearity Package Branding
Model Range Error (LSB)1 Option2 Information
AD7466BRT –40°C to +85°C ±1 max RT-6 CLB
AD7467BRT –40°C to +85°C ±1 max RT-6 CMB
AD7468BRT –40°C to +85°C ±0.5 max RT-6 CNB
AD7466BRM –40°C to +85°C ±1 max RM-8 CQB
AD7467BRM –40°C to +85°C ±1 max RM-8 CRB
AD7468BRM –40°C to +85°C ±0.5 max RM-8 CSB
EVAL-AD7466CB3
EVAL-AD7467CB3
EVAL-CONTROL BRD24
NOTES
1Linearity Error here refers to integral linearity error.
2RT = SOT-23, RM = µSOIC.
3This can be used as a stand-alone evaluation board or in conjunction with the EVAL-CONTROL BOARD for evaluation/demonstration purposes.
4This board is a complete unit allowing a PC to control and communicate with all Analog Devices evaluation boards ending in the CB designators.
AD7466/7/8
TOP VIEW
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
NC
CS
SDATA
SCLK
VDD
GND
VIN
(Not to Scale) NC
AD7466/67/68 SOT-23
AD7466/67/68 µµµµµSOIC
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
AD7466/AD7467/AD7468
–7–REV. PrC